
 

Ref. No.:  BMM/01/ 131 /2020                                        Date:-28/01/2020 
 
 
 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
 
 

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed service personnel/ suppliers/ companies 
for the following goods/ items with installation in favour of Teacher-in-Charge, Bajkul 
Milani Mahavidyalaya within 10/02/2020 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
Goods/Items List:   

Sl. No. Item 
Name Brand - Model Specification 

1.  Router MikroTik 750GR3 
hEX (revision 3), 880MHz CPU, 2 cores 
and 4 threads, 256 MB RAM, microSD slot 
for “Dude Server” support,  

2.  
Indoor 
Access 
Point 

MikroTik cAP AC 

CPU-4 cores, IPQ-4018, CPU nominal 
frequency – 716 MHz, 128 MB, Storage 
type – Flash, Storage size 16 MB, 
10/100/1000 Ethernet Port-2, Wireless - 
5GHz,   Protocols – 802.11ac   

3.  
Outdoor 
Access 
Point 

MikroTik OmniTIK 
UPA 

Atheros AR9344 600MHzNetwork 
Processor, 128 MB DDR2 onboard 
memory, Five 10/100 Mbit/s Fast 
Ethernet Port with auto-            MDI/X, 
L2MTU up to 2030, Wireless Built-in 5Ghz 
802.11 a/n 2x2 MIMO 

4.   Media 
Converter   

Syrotech 
10/100/1000 SFP  

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

   Sd/- Dr. P. K. Dandapath 
          Teacher-in Charge 

 


